
IMPACT REPORT 2015

Dear Stakeholders,

We have performed various activities to raide awareness and dissemination of “Good Governance”, with your supports
since the foundation of the Academy. We are glad to present our Impact Report including our activities performed in 2015.
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resource mobilization.
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RESOURCES

Cash Budget

Leverage
(Voluntary Contribution+
In-Kind Contribution)

We have achieved 2,7 times
resource mobilization.

TL 1.131KTOTAL
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TL 657K
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E01
E02
R03
R04

A05

Good Governance in Public Certificate Program
Youth Political Academy Eğitimi
Regulatory Policy in Public Sector - Publication 
Recommendation of the Council on Regulatory 
Policy and Governance - Official Translation
OECD Guidelines on Corporate Governance of 
State-Owned Enterprises - Official Translation

C06
C07
C08

C09

Good Governance in Public - Workshop with NGOs
Good Governance in Public - Policies and Implementation Conference
Good Governance in Public - Historical Development, 
Current Situation and Expectations - Interview
Good Governance Roundtable Meeting

E14
E15
E16
E17
E18
R19

R20

C21

More Women for Board Membership Program
Performance Evaluation of Board of Directors Education Program
Boğaziçi University Executive Education Abroad Program
Gender Equality Education Program
Board of Directors Training Program for 
Companies in Defense Industry
Responsible Boards-Action 
Plan for a Sustainable Future - Publication
Responsibilities of the Boards for a Sustainable Future - Publication 
B20 Governance and Sustainability Panel

C22
C23
C24
C25
C26

C27

C28

Borsa Istanbul’s Bell Ceremony for Gender Equality
Trust and Business Conference
Human Rights and Business Conference
A New Era in Corporate Reporting: Integrated Reporting Seminar
The Inaugural International Conference of the Koç University 
Corporate Governance Forum
The Role of Internal Auditing in Ensuring Corporate Sustainability - 19th 
International Turkey Internal Audit Conference
Responsibilities of Family Businesses towards the Environment, Society 
and Future Generations TAIDER 3rd National Family Business Summit

R 29

R 30

R 31
C 32

Active Engagement and Responsible Behavior article shared in the oªcial 
publication of G20 Research Group
Governments, Business, Civil Society: Transparency Builds Trust article 
shared on behalf of BIAC to the OECD
Good Governance Recommendations for G20 - Publication
OECD - 10th Session of the Regulatory Policy Committee 

C33
C34
C35
C36
C37
C38

United Nations General Assembly - Good Governance Speech
Business for Rule of Law (B4ROL) - Opening Speech
The Sustainable Development Goals in the G20 Countries Conference
Participation to G20 Antalya Summit
G20 Inclusive Growth Conference Speech
UN Climate Conference - COP 21 Speech

R10
C11

Participatory Democracy: Empowering NGOs - Publication
C20 Governance Working Group Membership

C12
C13

CAMP 101 - Governance Camp
4 C20 Summit - The Role of Civil Society 
in Implementation of Sustainable Development Goals

Ethics & Reputation Society

TEİD
Etik ve İtibar Derneği

28
NATIONAL AND

INTERNATIONAL
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shared with


